DISTRICT 4 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 4A
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Name
Presley McCoy

Natalie Snowden

Jessica Cook

Lesley Sahagun

Adrienne DonJuan

Isabella Roskin

Reagan Lindsey

Juliet Davis

Sarah Chabot

Payton DeAngelis

Kambel Shull

McKinley Luirette
Brianna Beltran

Naomi Mashak

Piper Hoskins

League ID

609300

1060662

1055597

1067101

1055658

1067060

1059712

1055637

943257

1068622

937801

1081203

589586

1073995

1048537

Club
Zero Gravity Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

J and R Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

J and R Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

J and R Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

VIP Gymnastics
VIP Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

J and R Gymnastics

VT

8.925

8.575

8.600

9.075

7.700

8.275

8.550

7.400

8.300

7.800

7.825

8.350

8.150

7.225

8.050

14

12

11

15

10

uB

8.700

8.900

8.700

7.725

8.825

8.075

9.375

7.825

7.200

7.100

6.600

6.100

8.000

6.250

0.000

10

11

13

12

14

BB

9.075

9.175

8.200

8.700

8.550

8.350

7.300

8.950

8.600

8.750

8.600

8.050

8.550

8.450

8.750

12

11

FX

8.950

8.550

9.025

8.925

8.950

8.925

8.175

8.725

8.350

8.650

8.725

9.050

6.275

8.800

8.400

11

10
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Level 4A Open

AA #
35.650 1
35.200 2
34.525 3
34.425 4
34.025 5
33.625 6
33.400 7
32.900 8
32.450 9
32.300 10
31.750 11
31.550 12
30.975 13
30.725 14
25.200 15



